Z’\ I \_ ‘j SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

(Biod) | FHE
210

(F2)

AGE2 A (F—No.& A | K TES [ hFE
Part Names Quantity
E—45—TL—h
BL32 Moter Plate x1 263
sxiemm~N\7 Y o
BRGO05| gy 16mm Ball Bearing @x2 683
6x12mmANR7 >
BRGO0G| 6y 12mm Ball Bearing @ x2 1050
6x10mm~N7 U >
BRGO022 6x10mm Ball Bearing ®x2 1050
emmAy 7y 31>k
GGO21| gmm Cup Joint x2 735
FYINTF—LAT—
IF7 Knuckle Arm Collar x4 840
¢ 7.8FEfFR—
IFS6 | 7.8 Flanged Ball x2 420
iGoot | STZ 2/ Bk % X2 2415
26mmFA4AOVFyY N 5
2.6mm NylonNut
1GO01 | > IR—TFZ/)8—Y
1B | Shock Plastic Parts | @6 EDE x2 525
&> )\—EZ k¥ (4pcs)
1G001-2| Ghock Piston (4pcs) x4 630
A7V TT7 Y% A% — (2pcs)
1G001-3 Spring Adjuster (2pcs) &0 x 2 525
Is011 | STZ>/\—kvh  |@EENEE | , 1995
ST Shock Set 695566759
2.6mm Fv b
2.6mmNut X 2
TV IN—TZ )= (ST)
1S011-1| Shock Piastic Parts & x2 420
A=+ 7~
MAOSE| wheel Shatt x2 683
$585 > /\—ERyY K~
MAOB2| %58 Shock Pivot x4 315
mwwm 10y777-320) @@@@ X 1
RFOOT | e Housing (A/B/ ROCK FORCE 22)| (B) (6) (7) x 88
IAAUI-Gam-hZyReyh(Dy974-R00 @ . @) @ @x1
RFO02| (s ey 73mmB ot FOCKFORGE22)| (B) 630
FyIR—JUIRTIT R 0@0@00x 1
RF003| “(F3R/ 0y 7 74 —22.2) I
Upper Link Mount 3x30mm T TPE X 8
(F&R /ROCK FORCE 2.2)| 3 x 30mm TP Screw
7Y5=10% ) (pes/ 05 7 4= 222)
RFO04 | {er anel (fpcs ROCK FORCE 22] &0 X 1 945
H4 R 2005/ 0977 £ —22.2)
RFO05 | g pane 2pcs ROCK FORCE 2.)| @ X 2 2940
TA—LEVE YR
RFO06| ([ s 5 4—2op) @B @ x1 2520
Worm Gear Set 4x4mm Y AER 1
(ROCK FORCE 2.2) 4 x 4mm Set Screw
£ 7MW s 0977 1-322)
RFO07 | g, Sttty OCK FORCE 29| &)X T 420
K475 70y ML Ses 099 72-220)
RFO08| i gt e . Svies ROk FORCE 29| & @D X 1 788
JAVRTPYR=&777OY R
RF009| “(1pc /0y 5 75 ~222) | @@ X1 630
Front Upper & Lateral Rod| 5 x 20mm v hE'Z x4
(1pc/ ROCK FORCE 2.2) | 5 x 20mm Set Screw
DR YDV
RFO10| “(opcs /'y 97 4 —222)| @0 %2 630
Rear Upper Link 5x20mm v hEZ x4
(2pcs / ROCK FORCE 2.2)| 5 x 20mm Set Screw

R—V% ‘ A (F—No.EAK) |k 7Efl | A5k
Part Names Quantity (FaA)

RFOT1 '?z’:c'é/éng—m ®x2 630

Lower Link 5x20mmty hEX

(2pcs / ROCK FORCE 2.2)| 5 x 20mm Set Screw X 4
RFO12| T 1y 597 200| @Bx1 @x2 | 3570

Universal Joint 5x4mmty hEZ X2

(2pcs / ROCK FORCE 2.2)| 5 x 4mm Set Screw
R LA T
SRt EX
o] L e
RFBOO éleTJI(IﬁﬁEy%ﬁei TR%CJK%EEZ 333 @ @ x 1 2310
RFDO01| 02t oy FOK R 2] 0 1260
T e | 2
o s S 2
TR127 @ﬁe_efbhﬂtj(géggc/s égix/ggp) 6Dx2 420
UM314 ép/L}r_ G:\;:r Egg//issﬁ;)) @x1 263
uns1eZ e G aen T T | @t 420

Steel Pinion Gear 3x3mmty hER 1

(18T) 1/ 48P 3 x 3mm Set Screw
Wo154 gg%!n-}g}e\d Hal\r(fréall (w(asnrwnmmh/o\le 11%%22)) @x10 735
1296 | QoM Bar e | ®x12 420
1700BK| i Sap (S Blac) s 0 % 18 169
1704 | _gdpéfrgp% v7 X 6 420
1708 go?o?Zn?eir?;(%ﬁ;J( éa?) x4 525
92831 | Max40mm L1 > & @x2 210
008 | e e ot e | % 1 578
96418| Ginge Tape (mi00w00)| % 12 315
97002 | B o o g i) 19X 10 263
N Rod |z4(A;<X1 12255//11853 @ x1 263
g?ggg Sﬁhocukétlé ((%iggm 22p]c\s/ BB%\(IVV;:)) x2 735
97009 | Sk v o1 s B9 80 % 2 630
97010 | e o s ] @ % 4 420
OTOL | i (Son ramm o] @6 315
OT012 | ot ot s B 59 X 10 525
97013 | oo Saver et (xiog) BEVEODDx1 | 368

FHE
210

(Fr)

36

Fv hOEBRED

—ERTIEZART =Y & L TIRFBL TWRWINRH D £,

REATRERATYa Y=Y ERFLTVWEITDTHENRDIZEI W,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.




# 7:/ 3 y/(_‘y OPTIONAL PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=

RFWOOTRHANR 7 IN—Y

UACE PSEN Y 7E fiff | JeFiE =Y PSEN Y 7E fiff
Part Names Description (FA) | FHR Part Names Description (F22)
IGO0 | A7UY779%R5-(77y71205) GOORDD LR, 2fEA 595 woii7z| A= F E=A> (17T-48P) | \=R7IV4N  FILI&E 595
-3BK | Spring Adjuster (Black / 2pcs)| Instead of 65). 2pcs 21,0 Hard Pinion (17T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
IGO01 | 27U 7794 25— (Fl—120s)| GHORDLD ICEE, 2 595 oy @ oRbYEKER.  1EA
-3BL | Spring Adjuster (Blue / 2pcs)| Instead of 65 . 2pcs (Btir) Instead of 79. 1pcs
IGO01 | 7V /\=%+ v 7 (F)b—/2pcs)| GDORDLDICER, 2 N=REZAY (18T-48P) | N\—k7v(F FILI&
5BL | Shock Cap Set (Blue / 2pcs)| Instead of 67). 2pcs | 929 WOT18Z| [arq Pinion (18T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum | 922
JYRI477422%7 by b @ oRbOIER.  1EA
RFWO01| “(1y 55 % —222) | DEEEE®x 1 3675 Instead of 73.  1pcs
Rear Drive Disconnect Set | ){) x 2 wottezl A= REZA> (19T-48P) | \-R7INAF  FILIH 525
(ROCK FORCE 2.2) 1set Hard Pinion (19T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
®1se @ ORDDIER.  1EA
oxtomm 7y TER Instead of 3. 1pcs
2x12mm Cap Screw X 1 Wotzoz| /\= FE=A> (20T-48P) | \=R7IR(h ZILSE [ 0
3x3mm v hER Hard Pinion (20T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
3x3mm Set Screw X 2 @ ofbhIFER,  1EA
3x8mm TPE X Instead of @9. 1pcs
3x8mm TP Screw X 2 Wotziz| \=FE=A> @1T-48P) [ \=F7I3(h  ZLSE | 0
omm F4OYFy b Hard Pinion (21T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
2mm Nylon Nut X1 @ ORbOIER,  1EA
Instead of 3. 1pcs
IMAE-RYA—LEVEy M 74-0FF @ & 1EA N—=REZAY (22T-48P) | \-R7IVA N  FILI8
RFW002| High Speed Worm Gear Set | Worm Gear  nsead f @), fpes| 2835 W0122Z| Hard Pinion (22T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum | 922
91-bif-), @) &3 1BA @ oftbhicER.  1EA
Worm Wheel instead of @3). fpcs instead of @3. 1pcs
xdmm £y bR 22V ME) Wotzaz| [\ RE=A> (28T-48P) | \-k7)/h  FILIE | p
dxdmm Set Screw * 1 (Reaured 256 Hard Pinion (23T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
RFW013| 27U >7 (1209/L=64/ 20cs) | OORDDIEHER, 2BA | |00 @ oftbh iR, 1B
-1209 | Spring (12-0.9/L=64/2pcs) | Instead of 5. 2pcs Instead of @3. 1pcs
RFW013| 27U~ 7 (12117 L=64/2pcs) | GOORDDIER. 2BA | |50 Wotaz| \TRE=A> (4T-48P) [ —F7IR4N  ZLSE | o
-1211 | Spring (12-1.1/1L=64/ 2pcs)| Instead of 38). 2pcs Hard Pinion (24T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
RFW014| 279> 7 (16:09/1=76/ 2pcs) | GDORDDIER, 2BA | 16 @ oRoDIER. 1A
-1609 | Spring (16-0.9/L=76/2pcs) | Instead of @). 2pcs Instead of 79. 1pcs
RFWO14| 27V > 7 (16-11/L=76/ 2pcs) | GDORDD IR, 2fEA 1260 wotzsz| 1\ REZA> (25T-48P) | \-R7LVA L FIL I8 505
-1611 | Spring (16-1.1/L=76/2pcs)| Instead of @)). 2pcs Hard Pinion (25T-48P) | Hard anodized Aluminum
TRH001| 4 =)L (75 v % /2pcs / DBX) | 47ty homm (EE7A —Jbf-2mm) 505 @ ofkphicER,  1MEA
BK | Wheel (Black / 2pcs / DBX) | Offset Omm (Standard -2mm) Instead of 3. 1pcs
@orDIIER, @A 36208 | 70777 Py A =1 [BRLPT . BRI, 0
Instead of ). 2pcs AN For easy and secure hold.
TRH001| 4 =/b (74 & /2pcs/ DBX/DST) | 47t Nomm (EZ7{ —ILIE-2mm) 595 Truck Wheel Nutfor | €D 0ftbDicfER, 4EA
W | Wheel (White / 2pcs / DBX/DST) | Offset Omm (Standard -2mm) PROLINE (4pcs) Instead of 61). 4pcs
60Rb0IHER. 2EA 70123 | 7=/~ DS ARy I23FTS 2835
Instead of 2. 2pcs POWER ZONE DS Stock 23 FT-S
AF-IEZAVET (167) 1/48P| QDORDDIER, 1EA JX7—Y—>DS ANy 723 FR-S
UMB16| Sieel Pinion Gear (16T) 1/48P | Instead of @9. 1pcs | 420 70124 | poWER ZONE DS Stock 23 FR-S 2835
AF-WEZAVEY(17T) 1748P| @DORDDCER. 1EA J87=Y=YDS ANy 723 FT-L
UMB17| Sieel Pinion Gear (17T) 1/48P | Instead of @. 1pcs | 420 70125 | pOWER ZONE DS Stock 23 FT-L 2835
AF-WEZAVET (191) 1/48P| CORDDICEH, 1EA K7=Y=YDS A~y 723 FR-L
UMB319Z| Sige Pinion Gear (19T) 1 /46P| Instead of @3 . 1pcs | “2° 70126 | pG\WER ZONE DS Stock 23 FRL 2835
AF-IVE=F Y%7 (207) 1748P| @BORDD R 1A GY-ZE=5—-G0 VT
UMB20Z| gteel Pinion Gear (20T) 1/48P| Instead of 3. 1pcs 420 70707 | 3 'Series Motor G20 Single 1890
AF-IVE=FVF7 217) 1748P| @ORDD R 1A JE)-71-h220y590-5- (J71)
UMS21| Stee) Pinion Gear (217)1/48P| Instead of 3. 1pcs 420 612131 Memory Form 2.2 Rock Crawler (Soft) 945
AF=IEZAVET (221) 1/48P| DDORDDIER, 1EA Ei Shoor22.¢- K19 754 (70-L/IT-)
UMS22| giee) Pinion Gear (22T)1/48P| Instead of 73 . 1pcs 420 * 1612132 Eight Shooter Bead-Loc Wheel (Chrome / Siver) 3255
AF-WEZAVET (237) 1/48P| @ORDDICER, 1EA FihShovr 22K 09 7841y (779717799
UMB23) gtee Pinion Gear (23T) 1/ 48P | Instead of 7. 1pcs | 20 (612133 £ St Beat oo Whee (Bck Beck 3255
AF=NEZAVET (247) 1/48P | D DRDDICER, 1A 612134/ Badands 22M3 0y 77 A-7-417
UM324 | Stee) Pinion Gear (24T)1/48P | Instead of 73). 1pcs 420 * M3 | Badlands 2.2 M3 Rock Crawler Tire 2415
AF-IEZAVET(25T) 1/4P | ORDDICER. 1fEA 612135/ Hammer22M3 0y 770-5-51F
UM325 | Stee! Pinion Gear (25T) 1/48P | Instead of @, 1pcs | 420 K205 | Hammer 2.2 M3 Rock Crawer Tire 2415
Z/IR—FF (82T) @oRDDICER. 1A 612136 MOAB22M3 0y /9 0-7-54 T
UM407 Spur Gear (82T) Instead of 7. 1pcs 263 * M3 | MOAB 2.2 M3 Rock Crawler Tire 2415
Z/X—FY7 (78T /48P) |(QQ0RDDIERER. 1A 612137| Fatlon22M3 0y 7 70-5-51F
UM4121 Spur Gear (78T /48P) |Instead of @. 1pcs | 293 * 2 3| Flatlron 2.2 M3 Rock Crawler Tre 2415
612138| Masher200022M3 Ay 77 0-7-517
* M3 | Masher2000 2.2 M3 Rock Crawler Tire 2415

FHE

FOR RFW001 SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

97006

VAGE2
Part Names
> —Ytwv b (FD65)
Linkage Set (FD65)

RA (F—No.&E AH) | 7ES

Quantity

BEE®x1
& @x2
({5 x 1set

(Fid)

KFE
FHE

37




77X ¥A 30:1

(v b )

Axle Ratio 30:1 (Kit Standard)
A g UM316 ~ UM325 / WO17Z ~ W0125Z
Ty MEHE
Kit Standard
16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25
S ey | UMat2 | 78 97.50 | 93.60
UM407 82 153.75 | 14471 | 136.67 | 129.47 | 123.00 | 117.14 | 111.82 | 106.96 | 102.50 | 98.40
ztét';ﬁﬁj UM314 86 161.25 | 151.76 | 143.33 | 13579 | 129.00 | 122.86 | 117.27 | 11217 | 107.50 | 103.20
7RI VA 15:1 (X733 V:RFW002 /\f AE—=RT+—LFVv vy )
Axle Ratio 15:1 (Option:RFWO002 High Speed Worm Gear Set)
ﬁ;ofp_in%n:ﬂ 7 UM316 ~ UM325 / W017Z ~ W0125Z
16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25
gp/utrgf: Uma12 | 78 4875 | 46.80
UM407 82 76.88 72.35 68.33 64.74 61.50 58.57 55.91 53.48 51.25 49.20
ﬁtgt';ﬁfd UM314 86 80.63 75.88 71.67 67.89 64.50 61.43 58.64 56.09 53.75 51.60
7 7 t ﬂ- l) - ACCESSORY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
K—V# A HEAT | K5 K=Y A HEAT | K5

Part Names

Description

(Bii)

o) ]
o B2 2 R 2
s e
G A
701KY| Fiere o Stap (Vi) 15000 263
1702BK gglgrx sﬁ?a}i?ﬁL/SZc‘i?) gﬁsj\ 336
1702KP ﬁjgr;ést;t/sﬁé)(gpf(g gﬁs)\ 336
1702KY| Fiocre oot Gutn (FYoL)| 15000 336
1704KP| 3,20 Svap [uresomn k)| e 420
1704KY| .00 v (Pursenn Yolow)| e 420
1705 | 3ot Arvonna (e Gap) e 525

F40h)
210
—2

(B:2)

ACE2

| WA (F— No. & A%

e 7E iff | Je Frk

Part Names

SPFA7IyI—X—
SP Knife Edge Reamer

Quantity

IRT o —DIREA T [ EF
Tool for making holes on Bodies.

(BioA) | FHkt

1890

210
(#t:)

38

Part Names
N7=TITF(EREY )57y 7H)

Description

6 faA

(Bii)

1708 | Gojor Antenna (fluorescent Pink Cap) | 6pcs 525

1707 goT()r_/zr)\é:nZ((?ijngsIceDnt_Ytl?;vj é@? gﬁs]\ 525
1710V éﬁeé&ﬂkﬁéﬁﬂ’&ﬁ; ||[| 840
17965L| S Sicons Tbe (Bo)| Gods Pratacion Tube | 735
1796R éé)\nijaal}é;jligojnyj%ugz ((LFQQE)) (:)Ic;jg 1F%rgc%taecc:{i(;17‘\I\'ube 735
36218 | ook PitStand | Best stand for work, | 735
39081 | JeamKYOSHO ATYA—| AUTIFILAT v H— 3HA 840

TeamKYOSHO Original Decal | Original sticker 3pcs

39778 | KV OSHO Works Decal | Orignal sticker 2pes | 525
96161 geéer%Zlgh? b \}/\I\;eisgriféiigrfeﬁadj;u;m:nt. 504
o961658| 7 VST 7 (40x2500mm)| 7R7 « &, RERT— 7 473

Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm)

Tape to repair / reinforce body.

40k
210
—2
(B:2)

‘y —}l/ TOOL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



K=V %

K F

A E2
Part Names

e AE il

7ﬁ w9 2X+J)\v%Y BOX-BAG * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e AE il

K F

Part Names

| WA (F— No. EAH)

Quantity

(Biid)

0450 | B0 (1] |G g St 10500
80461 | Fitox |G sogs hpnsen] 7140
00452 | P | e g | 1650
003 | s B (1) | s 10600t | 1690
50464 o )| st s |79

FHE
210
—&

(Bed)

ACRE2

Part Names

JIX—Y Ry 7 Z(8S)

AZA (F— No. & A%
Quantity
B4 X/ 120x83x25mm

(BEid)

80465 | parts Box (S) Size / 120x83x25mm 158
0465 | et Box (5 | S somanzemm 3pes | 220
87612| 18 Cary Bag | Sne. cvursenosomm | 6090
87822 Team KYOSHO 7OM/\y 7/ | 3SR/ y &7 2940

Team KYOSHO Transmitter Bag

Bag for transmitter

£
210
—2

(BE2)

ILY2KJv%Y ELECTRIC

Quantity

e 7E fiff | Je Frk

(Bir)

FHE

ORI10325

ORION Z7K—%/{7— 2200
ORION Sports Power 2200

| N7 (F— No. & A%

72V AML=MNY TNy T =
7.2V Straight pack battery

2625

ORI10326

ORION Z7R—"Y/{7— 3300
ORION SPORTS POWER 3300

7A=Y TNy T —
7.2V Straight pack battery

3780

ORI0327

ORION Z7/R—Y/{7— 4000
ORION SPORTS POWER 4000

TN A=y Iy F1)—
7.2V Straight pack battery

5040

ORI10336

ORION Z7K—"/87— 5100
ORION SPORTS POWER 5100

TN A=Y INYyTI)—
7.2V Straight pack battery

5775

36207

Y—FEX—%— mini

Thermo Meter mini

FEEEMR Y S JLRER —
Noncontact digital thermometer 1 set

2940

210
—&
(®ir)

ACRE2

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Quantity

e 7 fff [ e Fk
(BioA) | FHkt

36213

KRF E—%—F v H—20
KRF Motor Checker 2.0

| NZA (F— No. & A%)

FMINE—4—540/380/280/130
Motor 540 / 380 /280 / 130

17325

72301

Power Zone AC/DC 71y 7 F +—J 4~
Power Zone AC/ DC Quick Charger

112 LI F v —F v —
Charges 1~12 cell batteries

18690

72321

Power Zone PS-25A(DC12V ZELEE)
Power Zone PS-25A

AC100V B -DC12V ZE(LBIR
AC100V-DC12V Electronic equipment.

14700

72551

NUVFFv—Ivr—ai-14
Multi Charger Alfa 1-14

FERIFEAS
Step-up circuit included

10290

210
—&
(#ir)

. @ @ @ Lty hd SHIMSET * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AFS e FE A | ek =% AFS e FE A | e Fs

ACE2

Part Names Description (Fad) | FHH Part Names Description (Fad) | FHR
96046 | BN Shim 9ot | ot omaicn 01 05.09] 473 | 210 | 96644 | SIOMRLLEAS | D e oo 05 03| 473 | 210
99641 | S i Set | et omanen1.05.03| 473 || |oeeas | IIAARSY | ko tomescnnd- 05 03| 473 |8t
96642 | O i et | et o anen01.05.03| 473 96646 | 1 O Ghim 9ot | s dncs aacn0.1,02| 473
96643 | S Chim St | it b asen 0503|473 96647 | 10x1omm Shim Set | nices ines ain'0.1,02| 315

TN - A1)l CHEMICAL - OIL

AR (F— No. & AE) | EA
Quantity (Ftr)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K Fx
FHE

ACE2

K F
FHE

ACE2
Part Names

Part Names Quantity (BrA)

| RA (F— No. &A% |KES

*

*

RE—T X 2g/2 AA JYAVAANT—ZAU6R)| ) AV AL IILBT—R

1879 | Hopby Grease 2g/2pcs 158 ﬂ; 96172 5ijicone Oil Case (16pcs)| Case for silicone oil 735 ﬂ;
A=N=NT=J)=F— | XY YDFENEE LIC s JAXF v eIV — N ZE®/ 1« XpEIEY — b s

36901 Super Power Cleaner | Ideal for efficient clean up. 893 |($ii) 96174 Noise Cancel Sheet To suppress receiver noise. 840 |($i2)
KYOSHO 2+ L7 )L—(14g)| BRRSHEEHA ®ET ) Z (109) BRE(RHES Y X

96154 KYOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue 735 96175 Thermal Grease (10g) | Grease improves conduction of heat. 945

96155 KYOSHO AR+ 774 ¥~ (020ml) | W s & ) D R L ARSE 2100 96180 Y4900y TLyYavA45—| R7 YU > 7 EEH (7.4cc) 3150
KYOSHO Special Primer (220ml) | Stiffering accelerant of instant gule. Microlon Precision Oiler| Great fuel bearings (7.4cc)
DY 7FV ) R(39) | F7OVEHT U R HG Y34 Y NJUR | YaA Y AU

96162 Ring Gear Grease (3g) | Teflon special grease. 420 96508 | 4G Joint Grease Grease for joint part. 840
TYRINDY— BEIE UP SPRT7 IV ) Fy R R7YYITEEOMHEERKE

96168 | £10rine Powder Reduces friction 1050 96625 Special Bearing Liquid | Retrieves potentiality of Bearing. 1050

Description

"

EN

K
(Btir)

) i3
FHE

R ACVE4 SE D ol €5 ACVE2
\[o} Part Names | Description | (8t:2) |F# Part Names
Y AVAA L (100) 3YIVAA )b (250)
SIL0100| Siiicon Ol (100) 210 SIL0250| Siiicon Ol (250)
YYaAvAA L (150) ¥V I—H . >YavAA )b (300)
SILO150| Silicon Oil (150) | |for shocks. |£630| —# | [SIL0300) gjiicon ol (300)
siLozool 2V 3ZATL (200) (Bt2)
Silicon Qil (200)

39




t“z ® j- ‘y I\ ‘**E SCREW * NUT etc' % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE B4 X (mm) A (&) mE B4 X (mm) A (&) mE = A (&)
No. Size (mm) QUANTITY No. Size (mm) QUANTITY No. mm QUANTITY
~RE 21 SINALE 210 - W
Ommmmmm goun% ﬁead Screw *(m‘ﬂg) mmmm ngI JH;et]ég écrew *(;FESL) @ :l-ut/ ) ﬁ;,f)
L R SR E L E——_
.OX0o * 2.0X * 2.0X * 2.0X v
1103 | 3x4 + 3x6 + 3x8 + 3x10 + 3 x12 5 each L) Set Screw (BEir) 1172 | 3mm- 4mT = | 10 each
1104 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1160 | 3x6 - 3x12 - 3x14 - 3x16 3 each al IIVINFYE K210
1105 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 + 4x12 5 each 1161 | 3x3 - 3x4 - 35 - 3x10 3 each Flanged Nut @t2)
1106 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1162 | 4x4 - 4x5 - 4x8 - 4x12 3each 1174 | 3mm 10 pes
1107 | 2.6x25 10 pcs 1163 | 5x4 - 5x5 - 5x6 3 each 1175 | 4mm 10 pcs
1108 | 2.6x30 8 pcs 1164 | 5x30 - 5x40 3 each @ Foraryry ks *210
@mmmm NV REZR %210 1165 | 3x20 * 3x25 3 each N Nylon Nut (B:2)
Bind Screw (HiA) 1166 | 4x8 10 pcs 1177 | 2.6mm 5 pcs
1110 | 2.6x4 + 2.6x6 * 2.6x8 * 2.6x12 5 each 1167 | 4x20 2 pcs 1178 | 3mm 5 pcs
1111 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each m FIVNAYRIVEVTER %420 1179 | 4mm 5 pcs
1112 | 3x14 - 3x16 + 3x18 - 3x20 5 each Titanium Bind Self-Tapping Screw ~ (Bti2) 1181 | 5mm 4 pcs
1113 | 4x6 + 4x8 « 4x10 * 4x12 5 each 1301 | 3x8 10 pcs 1183 | 3mm (&) 5 pcs
1114 | 3x22 - 3x25 - 3x28 - 3x30 5 each 1302 | 3x10 10 pcs S5 UF OvFy %210
1115 4x15 + 4x18 « 4x20 - 4x22 5 each 1303 3x12 10 pcs @I Flanged Nylon Nut (BraA)
Dmmm HSER “((217(3) 1304 | 3x15 8 pcs 1180 [ 4mm [ 5pcs
Flat Head Screw 2 (o 7Y >/ K E X *420 TIN5
111; 2’?3 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 ;O pcfm 1311 | 3x8 T B Serew 1tij) gl Flanged Seel Color Nt (5£:2)
.bX38 * 2.6X10 « 2.6X12 * 2.6X eacl X pCs T
1119 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1312 | 3x10 10 ps :22; jgﬁgz}f F; gzgi
1120 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1313 | 3x15 10 pcs
1121 | 4x8 * 4x10 - 4x15 « 4x20 5 each 1314 | 3x18 8 pcs @I TIVIRFIII-HAOT N 420
1122 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each Y X420 FJanged Steel Color Nylon Nut (i)
1123 | 3x30 - 3x32 - 3x34 - 3x35 5 each m Titanium Fiat Head Seff Tapping Screw (B30 1359 [ 4mm (F)L—) | 8pcs
1168 4x12 10 pcs 1321 3x8 10 pcs 1360 ‘ 4mm (L v R) ‘ 8 pcs
1197 | 4x6 10 pcs 1322 | 3x10 10 pcs @ 7)LE_7"4D‘/7"‘/|\ *315
@mmmm vy TER %210 1323 | 3x12 10 pcs : Aluminum Nylon Nut (Bi52)
Cap Screw (Ftr) 1324 | 3x15 8 pcs 1341 | 4mm ()L/X—) 4 pcs
1124 | 2x8-2x10 - 2x12 - 2x14 2 each FHUHSHYEUTER 630 1342 | 4mm (7)L—) 4 pcs
1125 | 2.6%8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 2 each m Tienum Fatbead SeF T Scow. (BE3) 1343 | 4mm (L v ) 4 pes
1126 | 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 2 each 1355 | 4xi5 4 pos 1344 [ 4mm (T K) 4 pcs
1127 | 3x15+3x16 * 3x18 - 3x20 2 each 1306 | 4x20 4 pes 1345 | 3mm (y‘}b/\—) 5 pcs
1128 | 3x25 « 3x30 * 3x35 * 3x40 2 each 1327 | 4x25 4 pes 1346 | 3mm (7)b—) 5 pcs
1129 | 4x10 - 4x15 « 4x20 2 each FIU550% 42 1347 | 3mm (L v R) 5 pcs
1130 | 4x25 - 4x28 * 4x30 2 each [)mmmmm Titanium Flat Hoad Screw (ﬁt‘ﬂf) 1349 | 3mm (¥JL/\—) (&) 5 pcs
1131 | 4x35 - 4x40 * 4x45 2 each 1350 | 3mm (7 J)L—) (&) 5 pcs
1196 | 2.6x18 4 pcs 122; 2)’??0 18 gzz 1351 | 3mm (L v R) G&) 5 pcs
A SJLIN—

Im é:ag S/C?égl * *('%;AS) 1333 | 8x12 10 pcs 122431 322 E;jt—) : ?, zzz
1391 | 3x22 [ 5pos 1334 | 3x15 —rovsEx 8 pcs 1355 | 4mm (L v F) 5 pcs
REYEYTER ] 7T 7 *630 T —

m F;:ounz }{iead gelf—Tapping Screw *(751178) Titanium Flat Head Screw (®tid) @ Washer *(7531;@0)
1132 | 2x4 - 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 5 each 1335 | 4x6 8 pcs 1185 | 2mm - 2.6mm - 3mm 10 each
1133 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10  2.6x12 5 each 1336 | 4x10 6 pes 1186 | 4mm - 5mm 10 each
1134 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1337 | 4x15 5 pes 1189 | 26x7x05 10 pcs
1135 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1338 | 4x20 4 pcs 1190 | 7x11x05-7x 11 x 1 3 each

1136 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 5 each FHIVERRI VYAV IR K525 ~
1137 | 2.6x14 - 2.6x15 - 2.6x16 - 2.6x18| 5 each @mmmmm Titanium Socket Screw (Bt2) @ V?,ajsr;f *{;ﬁg)
(o TR YErZEX H210 1361 | 3x8 8 pcs 1188 | 3x10x 1 10 pes
ind Selt-Tapping Screw __(#2) 1862 | 3x10 8 pos 96651| 12x 15x0.5 10 pos
1140 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 1363 | 3x12 8 pcs E) s
1141 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1364 | 3x15 8 pcs @ E-Gilps *(}}ﬁf)
1142 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1365 | 3x6 8 pcs
1143 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x18 5 each FHVEAYTAYIRA w55 1380 | E1.5 10 pes
m YIYyvEYTER *210 Dmmm Titanium Socket F/H Screw  (BA) 1381 | E2.0 10 pcs
Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw (%) 1382 | E2.5 10 pcs
9 26 1371 | Sx8 8 pes 1383 | E3.0 10 pes
66 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 5 each 1372 T 3x10 8 pos
1148 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1373 T ax12 8 1384 | E4.0 10 pes
1149 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each poe 1385 | E5.0 10 pes
1374 | 3x15 8 pcs
1150 | 4x15 - 4x20 - 4x25 5 each 1386 | E6.0 10 pes
1375 | 3x6 8 pcs 1387 | E7.0 6 pcs
1151 | 4x8 - 4x12 5 each P ——— : =
RE VY I ZER *315 Dﬂmmmm Pt Hoad o Sorow *315 390 0.0 6 pcs
Gmmmmm Button Hex Screw (Btr) at fead Hex scre @) A N
1376 | 3x6 10 pes ZZL;E}E{EEE‘QEM@U)EZ\ T+ I\%li
1366 | 3x6 10 pes F1—H—iERE) CHHAVEDEREN,
1367 | 3x8 10 pes 1877 | 8x8 10 pes
1368 | 3x10 10 pes 1878 | 3x10 10 pos
1370 | 3x12 10 pcs 1379 | 3x5 10 pcs
1388 | 3x15 10 pos 1392 | 3x15 10 pcs
1389 | 3x18 10 pcs 1393 | 3x18 10 pcs
1395 | 3x25 5 pcs Dmmm YIANYTRER *420
R~y I ZER %420 Flat Head Hex Screw (FtA)
(I]\\Wm Button Hex Screw (Ftid) 1396 | 4x10 10 pcs
1369 [ 2.6x5 [ 10 pos 1397 | 4x12 10 pcs
(I:m RZ VAV I RIER %315 1398 4x15 10 pcs
Button Hex Screw (Ftsr) 1399 | 4x18 6 pcs
1401 4x8 10 pcs 1411 4x6 10 pcs
1402 | 4x18 5 pcs 1412 | 4x25 5 pcs
1403 | 4x22 5 pcs
1406 | 2x5 10 pcs
Elﬁmmm 7o VIFvYTER %210
Flanged Cap Screw (Ftr)
1153 | 3x6 - 3x8 * 3x10 [ 2each
1154 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 | 2each

40



